The antenna AD-25/CW-2175 is a wideband low-profile monopole antenna covering frequency range from
20 to 175 MHz and is intended for use with portable and manpack VHF radio devices. The antenna is
composed of two parts: the blade radiator and the matching transformer unit above the N male coaxial
connector. The matching unit is painted with UV protective polyurethane black paint.
TRIVAL ANTENE d.o.o., , 12 , SLOVENIA; tel. +386-1-8314-396; fax. +386-1-8313-377
email: info@trivalantene.si; www.trival-antennas-mast.com
Gorenjska c. 25 34 MENGES
AD-25/CW-2175
20-175 MHz
50 ohm
3.5:1 (see diagram)
16 W CW
see diagram
1020 mm
240 gr.
N male
VER.
Frequency range
Impedance
VSWR
Max. power
Gain
Height
Weight
Connector
Polarization
VSWR
2
3
4
5
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
f (MHz)
-30
-20
-10
0
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 180 200160
f (MHz)
GAIN  (dBi)
-25
-15
-5
5
10
105 mm
915 mm
Matching unit
Flexible blade radiator